Myers | Customer Service: 419.289.6898 | Fax Orders: 888.840.7867 | www.myerspump.com | Form No. M9143WS
MPB SERIES SERVICEABLE HIGH PRESSURE BOOSTER PUMPS
1
The MPB Booster Pumps are
the most durable booster
pumps available. The floating
impeller design minimizes
thrust loads, allowing for

MPB SERIES SERVICEABLE HIGH PRESSURE BOOSTER PUMPS
2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog
Number GPM HP Phase Stages
Pipe Tapping Sizes Motor
Voltage
Shipping*
Wt. (lbs.)Inlet Outlet
7MPB50
7
1/2 1 9 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 48
7MPB75 3/4 1 12 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 48
7MPB100 1 1 16 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 51
10MPB50
10
1/2 1 6 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 45
10MPB75 3/4 1 8 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 46
10MPB100 1 1 10 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 50
10MPB150 1-1/2 1 14 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 58
10MPB200 2 1 16 3/4" 3/4" 115/230 63
20MPB100
20
1 1 7 1" 1" 115/230 49
20MPB150 1-1/2 1 9 1" 1" 115/230 57